
S.S.A.A. VIC FLY Championships - Eagle Park November 2023

Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

1 3 Vince Vaina LG 38.00 6 44.00 41.00 7 48.00 41.00 7 48.00 43.00 7 50.00 37.00 6 43.00 233.00 0 1 1

1 14 Glen Ross LG 21.00 3 24.00 41.01 7 48.01 32.00 5 37.00 29.00 3 32.00 42.00 7 49.00 190.01 1 2 2

2 3 Vince Vaina HG 47.01 8 55.01 44.01 9 53.01 31.00 6 37.00 20.00 2 22.00 19.00 3 22.00 189.02 0.00 2 3 1

1 13 Sergey Katchnov LG 32.00 2 34.00 30.00 4 34.00 34.00 6 40.00 27.00 4 31.00 40.00 6 46.00 185.00 0 4 3

1 8 Nick Aagren LG 42.00 6 48.00 27.01 1 28.01 24.00 5 29.00 36.00 6 42.00 32.00 5 37.00 184.01 1 5 4

2 10 Craig Weaire HG 26.00 2 28.00 41.02 5 46.02 25.01 3 28.01 21.00 0 21.00 46.00 8 54.00 177.03 0.00 3 6 2

1 9 Richard Lobb LG 32.00 6 38.00 35.01 6 41.01 26.00 5 31.00 41.01 6 47.01 11.00 8 19.00 176.02 2 7 5

2 2 Mark Welsh HG 41.00 6 47.00 45.00 8 53.00 29.00 4 33.00 28.00 4 32.00 8.00 3 11.00 176.00 0.00 0 8 3

1 11 Greg Branch LG 39.00 7 46.00 26.00 5 31.00 13.00 5 18.00 33.01 4 37.01 30.00 6 36.00 168.01 1 9 6

2 7 Colin Wright HG 30.00 6 36.00 34.00 9 43.00 40.01 7 47.01 13.00 4 17.00 20.01 3 23.01 166.02 0.00 2 10 4

2 6 Andrew Fox HG 27.00 6 33.00 33.00 6 39.00 20.01 3 23.01 30.00 6 36.00 29.00 5 34.00 165.01 0.00 1 11 5

2 4 Justin Everett HG 31.01 1 32.01 26.00 5 31.00 26.00 3 29.00 22.00 5 27.00 36.01 7 43.01 162.02 0.00 2 12 6

2 9 Richard Lobb HG 31.00 5 36.00 39.00 7 46.00 27.00 4 31.00 18.00 2 20.00 24.00 5 29.00 162.00 0.00 0 13 7

2 1 Scott Benson HG 23.00 1 24.00 25.00 6 31.00 28.01 1 29.01 24.00 0 24.00 36.00 7 43.00 151.01 0.00 1 14 8

2 12 Peter van Meurs HG 0.00 0 0.00 34.00 4 38.00 43.00 6 49.00 23.00 7 30.00 25.00 5 30.00 147.00 0.00 0 15 9

1 1 Scott Benson LG 27.00 2 29.00 15.00 7 22.00 31.00 3 34.00 15.00 4 19.00 33.00 7 40.00 144.00 0 16 7

1 2 Mark Welsh LG 28.00 3 31.00 26.00 4 30.00 26.00 5 31.00 13.00 6 19.00 27.00 6 33.00 144.00 0 17 8

1 7 Colin Wright LG 29.00 6 35.00 21.00 2 23.00 37.00 8 45.00 1.00 6 7.00 21.00 7 28.00 138.00 0 18 9

1 5 Percy Spierske LG 28.00 5 33.00 38.00 7 45.00 22.00 2 24.00 9.00 1 10.00 22.00 2 24.00 136.00 0 19 10

1 4 Justin Everett 0 30.01 2 32.01 8.00 0 8.00 25.00 4 29.00 22.01 5 27.01 31.00 6 37.00 133.02 2 20 11

2 13 Sergey Katchnov HG 14.01 0 14.01 31.00 6 37.00 28.00 5 33.00 18.00 2 20.00 25.00 3 28.00 132.01 0.00 1 21 10

2 5 Percy Spierske HG 13.00 3 16.00 28.00 7 35.00 24.00 5 29.00 20.00 0 20.00 28.00 4 32.00 132.00 0.00 0 22 11

1 6 Andrew Fox LG 29.00 5 34.00 22.00 1 23.00 21.00 5 26.00 10.00 0 10.00 24.00 3 27.00 120.00 0 23 12

2 14 Glen Ross HG 13.00 5 18.00 24.00 4 28.00 18.00 2 20.00 16.00 4 20.00 28.01 4 32.01 118.01 0.00 1 24 12

RankA B C D E Total



Detail Bench Name  Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total  Count O/All   

1 6 Andrew Fox 0 RF 30.00 4 34.00 41.00 7 48.00 39.00 6 45.00 45.00 7 52.00 43.01 7 50.01 229.01 1 1

1 10 Mark Welsh 0 RF 40.00 8 48.00 39.00 6 45.00 45.01 8 53.01 37.00 9 46.00 28.00 4 32.00 224.01 1 2

1 12 Peter van Meurs 0 RF 39.00 7 46.00 46.00 8 54.00 31.01 5 36.01 38.01 5 43.01 34.00 5 39.00 218.02 2 3

1 8 Nick Aagren 0 RF 33.01 5 38.01 37.01 6 43.01 42.00 8 50.00 37.00 5 42.00 36.00 6 42.00 215.02 2 4

1 9 Richard Lobb 0 RF 36.00 6 42.00 33.00 4 37.00 39.01 5 44.01 40.00 6 46.00 37.00 8 45.00 214.01 1 5

1 2 Vince Vaina 0 RF 31.01 5 36.01 28.00 5 33.00 45.01 8 53.01 45.01 8 53.01 30.00 4 34.00 209.03 3 6

1 4 Shayne Reid 0 RF 39.01 8 47.01 43.00 7 50.00 25.00 4 29.00 29.00 6 35.00 30.01 4 34.01 195.02 2 7

1 3 Justin Everett 0 RF 25.00 5 30.00 31.01 4 35.01 31.00 6 37.00 25.00 4 29.00 43.00 9 52.00 183.01 1 8

1 7 Colin Wright 0 RF 34.00 6 40.00 33.00 1 34.00 25.00 3 28.00 31.00 4 35.00 33.00 7 40.00 177.00 0 9

1 5 Percy Spierske 0 RF 14.00 6 20.00 32.01 4 36.01 38.00 6 44.00 18.00 2 20.00 33.01 4 37.01 157.02 2 10

1 11 Greg Branch 0 RF 17.00 0 17.00 21.00 2 23.00 28.00 2 30.00 27.00 5 32.00 36.00 4 40.00 142.00 0 11

1 1 Scott Benson 0 RF 13.00 0 13.00 28.00 3 31.00 28.00 5 33.00 18.00 6 24.00 12.00 1 13.00 114.00 0 12

A B C D E Total Rank



Name Score

1st Place Vince Vaina 233.00

2nd Place Glen Ross 190.01

3rd Place Vince Vaina 189.02

Heavy Gun

1st Place Vince Vaina 189.02

2nd Place Craig Weaire 177.03

3rd Place Mark Welsh 176.00

Small Group Colin Wright 1.329"

Best target Vince Vaina 55.01

Light Gun

1st Place Vince Vaina 233.00

2nd Place Glen Ross 190.01

3rd Place Sergey Katchnov 185.00

Small Group Colin Wright 2.28"

Best Target Vince Vaina 50.00

500m

Name Score

1st Place Andrew Fox 229.01

2nd Place Mark Welsh 224.01

3rd Place Peter van Meurs 218.02

Best Target Peter van Meurs 54.00

Small Group Justin Everett 1.24"

200m Rimfire



Shooter HG Score LG Score Rimfire 3 gun
Vince Vaina 189.02 233.00 209.03 631.05

Richard Lobb 162 176.02 214.01 552.03

Mark Welsh 176 144.00 224.01 544.01

Andrew Fox 165.01 120.00 229.01 514.02

Colin Wright 166.02 138.00 177 481.02

Justin Everett 162.02 133.02 183.01 478.05

Percy Spierske 132 136.00 157.02 425.02

Scott Benson 151.01 144.00 114 409.01

Nick Aagren 0 184.01 215.02 399.03

Peter van Meurs 147 0.00 218.02 365.02

Sergey Katchnov 132.01 185.00 0 317.01

Greg Branch 0 168.01 142 310.01

Glen Ross 118.01 190.01 0 308.02

Shayne Reid 0 0.00 195.02 195.02

Shooter HG Score LG Score Rimfire CF/RF 2-gun
Vince Vaina 189.02 233.00 209.03 442.03

Mark Welsh 176.00 144.00 224.01 400.01

Nick Aagren 0.00 184.01 215.02 399.03

Andrew Fox 165.01 120.00 229.01 394.02

Richard Lobb 162.00 176.02 214.01 390.03

Peter van Meurs 147.00 0.00 218.02 365.02

Justin Everett 162.02 133.02 183.01 345.03

Colin Wright 166.02 138.00 177.00 343.02

Greg Branch 0.00 168.01 142.00 310.01

Percy Spierske 132.00 136.00 157.02 293.02

Scott Benson 151.01 144.00 114.00 265.01

Shayne Reid 0.00 0.00 195.02 195.02

Glen Ross 118.01 190.01 0.00 190.01

Sergey Katchnov 132.01 185.00 0.00 185.00

Shooter HG Score LG Score 2 Gun
Vince Vaina 189.02 233.00 422.02

Richard Lobb 162.00 176.02 338.02

Mark Welsh 176.00 144.00 320.00

Sergey Katchnov 132.01 185.00 317.01

Glen Ross 118.01 190.01 308.02

Colin Wright 166.02 138.00 304.02

Justin Everett 162.02 133.02 295.04

Scott Benson 151.01 144.00 295.01

Andrew Fox 165.01 120.00 285.01

Percy Spierske 132.00 136.00 268.00

Nick Aagren 0.00 184.01 184.01

Greg Branch 0.00 168.01 168.01

Peter van Meurs 147.00 0.00 147.00


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4

